
Theory
Practical/P

ractices

1 BDS241 CC
Estimation and Inferential 

Statistics
3 1 0 20 20 10 100 150 0 0 0 150 4 4 0 4

√

4,9

2 BDS242 CC
Introduction to Artificial 

Intelligence
3 0 0 20 20 10 100 150 0 0 0 150 3 3 0 3

√

4,9

3 BDS243  BDP243 CC
Applied Data Science  using 

Python
3 1 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 6 4 1 5

√ √
4,9

4 BDS244 BDP244 CC Operating System 3 0 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 5 3 1 4
√ √

4,9

5 BDS245 BDP245 CC
Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms
3 1 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 6 4 1 5

√ √
4,9

7 PDP241 AECC
Personality Development 

Programme-II
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

√ √ √ 4

8 SEC
Skill Enhancement 

Certification/Badge-II
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

√
4,9
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